17
34
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
70
72
73
75
76
78
79
80
86
87
89
99

CITY: HIBBING
INDUSTRY

AGRICULTURAL SERVICES
TRADE CONTRACTORS
MFG:FABRICATED METALS
COMMUNICATION

WHOL :DURABLE GOODS

WHOL :NONDURABLE GOODS
RETL :HARDWARE ,BLDG MATLS
RETL :GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL :FOOD

RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION
RETL :APPAREL ,ACCESSORIES
RETL:FURNITURE
RETL:EATING,DRINKING
RETL :MISCELLANEOUS
HOTELS,LODGING PLACES
PERSONAL SERVICES
BUSINESS SERVICES
AUTOMOBILE SERVICES

MISC REPAIR SERVICES
MOTION PICTURES
AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION
HEALTH SERVICES
MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS
ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

INDUSTRY

ANNUAL 1998

GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES

$713,713
$3,851,650
$15,902,868
$10,199,459
$95,712,746
$21,111,690
$20,984,537
$25,941,875
$37,309,325
$80,060, 361
$1,875,573
$4,071,076
$11,752,507
$30,976,302
$2,889,861
$5,564,112
$3,479,235
$3,225,988

$397,802

$720,234
$1,417,285
$9,991,943

$479,058
$2,762,022

$728,440

$104,066,931

$496,186,593

$353,869
$241,005
$941,758
$8,756,992
$11,993,634
$2,513,069
$13,086,779
$16,205,855
$9,014,267
$8,977,819
$371,037
$3,322,937
$11,550,276
$17,131,430
$2,748,570
$3,934,296
$1,903,844
$2,453,301
$263,587
$711,369
$1,334,747
$148,250
$474,950
$478,927
$137,088
$10,367,810

$129,417,466

SALES TAX

$23,003
$15,672
$61,212
$569,203
$779,586
$163,350
$850,656
$1,053,381
$587,124
$595,147
$24,101
$215,997
$787,771
$1,174,991
$182,380
$255,735
$123,755
$159,482
$17,128
$46,233
$91,167
$9,638
$36,573
$31,132
$8,912
$673,895

$8,537,224

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY

USE TAX

$52
$16,824
$2,856
$24,641
$78,618
$0
$21,224
$9,207
$417
$703
$387
$547
$995
$3,709
$629
$352
$2,194
$103
$53

$9

$0
$3,016
$0
$4,799
$0
$2,794,042

$2,965,377

TOTAL TAX

$23,055
$32,496
$64,068
$593,844
$858,204
$163,350
$871,880
$1,062,588
$587,541
$595,850
$24,488
$216,544
$788,766
$1,178,700
$183,009
$256,087
$125,949
$159,585
$17,181
$46,242
$91,167
$12,654
$36,573
$35,931
$8,912
$3,467,937

$11,502,601

NUMBER

13
17
7
5
33
16
11
6
12
33
10
17
50
155
7
33
26
21
15
4
9
10
11
10
5
53

589



