## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 1998

CITY: HIBBING

	INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
7	AGRICULTURAL SERVICES	\$713,713	\$353,869	\$23,003	\$52	\$23,055	13
17	TRADE CONTRACTORS	\$3,851,650	\$241,005	\$15,672	\$16,824	\$32,496	17
34	MFG:FABRICATED METALS	\$15,902,868	\$941,758	\$61,212	\$2,856	\$64,068	7
48	COMMUNICATION	\$10,199,459	\$8,756,992	\$569,203	\$24,641	\$593,844	5
50	WHOL:DURABLE GOODS	\$95,712,746	\$11,993,634	\$779,586	\$78,618	\$858,204	33
51	WHOL:NONDURABLE GOODS	\$21,111,690	\$2,513,069	\$163,350	\$0	\$163,350	16
52	RETL:HARDWARE,BLDG MATLS	\$20,984,537	\$13,086,779	\$850,656	\$21,224	\$871,880	11
53	RETL:GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$25,941,875	\$16,205,855	\$1,053,381	\$9,207	\$1,062,588	б
54	RETL:FOOD	\$37,309,325	\$9,014,267	\$587,124	\$417	\$587,541	12
55	RETL:AUTO DEALERS,STATION	\$80,060,361	\$8,977,819	\$595,147	\$703	\$595,850	33
56	RETL:APPAREL,ACCESSORIES	\$1,875,573	\$371,037	\$24,101	\$387	\$24,488	10
57	RETL:FURNITURE	\$4,071,076	\$3,322,937	\$215,997	\$547	\$216,544	17
58	RETL:EATING,DRINKING	\$11,752,507	\$11,550,276	\$787,771	\$995	\$788,766	50
59	RETL:MISCELLANEOUS	\$30,976,302	\$17,131,430	\$1,174,991	\$3,709	\$1,178,700	155
70	HOTELS,LODGING PLACES	\$2,889,861	\$2,748,570	\$182,380	\$629	\$183,009	7
72	PERSONAL SERVICES	\$5,564,112	\$3,934,296	\$255,735	\$352	\$256,087	33
73	BUSINESS SERVICES	\$3,479,235	\$1,903,844	\$123,755	\$2,194	\$125,949	26
75	AUTOMOBILE SERVICES	\$3,225,988	\$2,453,301	\$159,482	\$103	\$159,585	21
76	MISC REPAIR SERVICES	\$397,802	\$263,587	\$17,128	\$53	\$17,181	15
78	MOTION PICTURES	\$720,234	\$711,369	\$46,233	\$9	\$46,242	4
79	AMUSEMENT AND RECREATION	\$1,417,285	\$1,334,747	\$91,167	\$0	\$91,167	9
80	HEALTH SERVICES	\$9,991,943	\$148,250	\$9,638	\$3,016	\$12,654	10
86	MEMBERSHIP ORGANIZATIONS	\$479,058	\$474,950	\$36,573	\$0	\$36,573	11
87	ENGINEERING, MGMT SERVICE	\$2,762,022	\$478,927	\$31,132	\$4,799	\$35,931	10
89	MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	\$728,440	\$137,088	\$8,912	\$0	\$8,912	5
99	UNDESIGNATED	\$104,066,931	\$10,367,810	\$673,895	\$2,794,042	\$3,467,937	53
	CITY TOTAL	\$496,186,593	\$129,417,466	\$8,537,224	\$2,965,377	\$11,502,601	589